Unit 6
Pattern(s): Short o / Long o

1. rock

2. chop
3. spot
4. job

5. clock
6. woke
7. joke
8. home
9. hope
10. nose
11. cone
12. hole

Bonus Words:
occasional Iy (once in a while)
preposterous (idiculous, silly)

SPELLING HOMEWORK CHOICES FORrR WEEK OF 10/31

Choose one activity o complete EACH night (Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday). You
must choose a different activity each night. One assignment should be brought in

each day for Mrs. Sanchez o see. You can use your own paper or paper attached

to these pages. Use the back sides of papers for drawing activities. ©

Write your spelling words
and illustrate them (draw
pictures).

Write your spelling words
in bubble letters.

Write a letter to a friend
using ALL of your spelling
words.

** This will earn you
bonus bucks.

Write your words neatly
3 times each with pen.

Choose a way to sort your
words. (Sort by vowel
sound, beginning/ending
letter, blends, etc.)

Write each word 3 times
to make a triangle.

Use each word in a good,
detailed 2™ grade
sentence.

**This will earn you bonus
bucks. ©

Write your words in
waves or zigzags. Be neat
so they can still be read!

Rainbow Writing:
Write each word once.
Then trace over each
word at least 2 more
times using different

colors.

Write your words. Circle
all vowels (a, e, I, o, u)
and underline each
consonant.

Write your words ina
pyramid.

Type your words 3 fimes
each using big and small
letters.

cat .« car




